
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
7 

227 

302 

204 

25 

143 

401 

66 

847 

791 

152 

128 

79 

62 

111 

160 

293 

23 

193 

678 

63 

156 

36 

187 

146 

107 

129 

69 

377 

92 

145 

90 

561 

61 

45 

30 

46 

116 

3 

126 

321 

350 

144 

Name 
ARIOSTO Luca 

AQUILANO Edoardo 

CAMPANI Pierfrancesco 

REALI Davide 

COSMA Marco Antonio 

BANDIRALI Luca 

PEZZETTI Alberto 

GARAU Federico 

VOGEL-JAMAL Ilias 

MANZONI Matteo 

ALLIOD Amedee 

PICENI Evaristo 

MELEDDU Maurizio 

ROTUNDO Simone 

FANFARILLO Matteo 

BERGAMIN Fabio 

OLIVI Vincenzo 

DEL NIBLETTO Francesco 

CIOCCI Alessandro 

SCOTTO Marco 

WELLINGTON Rosario Diaz 

FRANCESCHETTO Dario 

KOSIQI Olgert 

TASSANI Angelo 

PEPPE 146 

GLATZ Silas 

LORENZONI Nicholas 

BRUNELLI Federico 

CAMACCI Andrea 

BOSCOLO Stefano 

SCIALO Ivan Francisco 

ZANCONATO Stefano 

CAVALIERE Carmine 

FRATI Marco 

LOMBARDI Emanuele 

BARTOLINI Gianluca 

SPISANI Stefano 

VERMI Mauro 

MUMOLO Paolo 

CATTOLI Francesco 

CUCCHI Sebastiano 

RUGGIERO Marco 

DI SALVO Gianluca 

Best Tm 
2:02.389 

2:02.630 

2:04.471 

2:05.802 

2:05.954 

2:06.024 

2:06.178 

2:06.550 

2:06.969 

2:07.677 

2:08.437 

2:08.730 

2:09.058 

2:09.180 

2:09.340 

2:09.518 

2:09.973 

2:10.064 

2:10.414 

2:10.727 

2:11.173 

2:11.410 

2:11.990 

2:12.027 

2:12.641 

2:12.863 

2:14.560 

2:14.675 

2:15.214 

2:16.704 

2:17.032 

2:17.254 

2:18.087 

2:19.759 

2:20.132 

2:20.685 

2:20.776 

2:22.553 

2:24.668 

2:25.164 

2:25.859 

2:26.121 

2:27.944 

In Lap 
9 

2 

5 

8 

4 

8 

5 

8 

6 

6 

13 

8 

6 

4 

4 

7 

15 

9 

6 

9 

12 

4 

8 

6 

5 

6 

3 

5 

9 

2 

9 

4 

3 

3 

5 

1 

5 

3 

3 

4 

3 

6 

1 

Diff 

0.241 

2.082 

3.413 

3.565 

3.635 

3.789 

4.161 

4.580 

5.288 

6.048 

6.341 

6.669 

6.791 

6.951 

7.129 

7.584 

7.675 

8.025 

8.338 

8.784 

9.021 

9.601 

9.638 

10.252 

10.474 

12.171 

12.286 

12.825 

14.315 

14.643 

14.865 

15.698 

17.370 

17.743 

18.296 

18.387 

20.164 

22.279 

22.775 

23.470 

23.732 

25.555 

Gap 

0.241 

1.841 

1.331 

0.152 

0.070 

0.154 

0.372 

0.419 

0.708 

0.760 

0.293 

0.328 

0.122 

0.160 

0.178 

0.455 

0.091 

0.350 

0.313 

0.446 

0.237 

0.580 

0.037 

0.614 

0.222 

1.697 

0.115 

0.539 

1.490 

0.328 

0.222 

0.833 

1.672 

0.373 

0.553 

0.091 

1.777 

2.115 

0.496 

0.695 

0.262 

1.823 

Laps 
10 

4 

5 

11 

4 

14 

6 

8 

6 

8 

15 

8 

8 

13 

6 

7 

15 

11 

6 

9 

12 

7 

15 

7 

6 

6 

4 

12 

9 

2 

10 

4 

3 

4 

5 

1 

13 

3 

4 

6 

6 

6 

1 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 
212 

77 

294 

215 

70 

115 

311 

64 

78 

148 

Name 
CALAFATO Andrea 

CIRSONE Francesco 

DI CLEMENTE Alessandro 

NAPOLITANO Jonatan 

EVANGELISTI Davide 

CAZZOLA Alessio 

COUSIN Sylvain 

CONSOLI Mario 

RAVAGLIA Enrico 

POSA Domenico 

Best Tm 
2:28.006 

2:28.014 

2:29.473 

2:29.715 

2:30.216 

2:30.631 

2:34.486 

2:35.059 

2:36.476 

In Lap 
1 

1 

1 

1 

8 

1 

1 

4 

2 

0 

Diff 
25.617 

25.625 

27.084 

27.326 

27.827 

28.242 

32.097 

32.670 

34.087 

Gap 
0.062 

0.008 

1.459 

0.242 

0.501 

0.415 

3.855 

0.573 

1.417 

Laps 
1 

1 

1 

1 

10 

1 

1 

6 

5 

1 
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